2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012
mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
LNr Name Verein Jahrg Zeit Klasse Platz StNr
1 Reichert Holger LG Badenova Nordschwarzwal 1975 33:56,40 M35 1 219
2 Werner Jan TV Forst 1982 34:07,70 M30 1 60
3 Tellkamp Benjamin LT DSHS KolIn 1987 34:18,50 MHKL 1 192
4 Mayer Fabian LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV) 1990 34:48,80 MHKL 2 191
5 Buchler Axel Lg Kraichtal 1981 34:53,80 M30 2 17
6 Steiner Mario LLG Landstuhl 1970 35:45,00 M40 1 175
7 Trauth Oliver TV Herxheim 1983 35:58,10 MHKL 3 297
8 Jancura Markus Lg Kraichtal 1990 36:21,80 MHKL 4 15
9 Miirb Bernd TV Rheinau 1962 36:29,10 M50 1 35
10 Niepel Marcell TVE Weiher 1978 36:33,00 M30 3 71
11 GraBer Marcus Schlaucher Daxlanden 1966 36:58,90 M45 1 184
12 Mohler Felix LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV) 1990 37:01,20 MHKL 5 189
13 Vogel Daniel LG Rilzheim 1981 37:13,50 M30 4 1
14 Binder Jurger TuS 06 Heltersberg 1960 38:05,60 M50 2 288
15 Kronavetter Gerhard LSG Karlsruhe 1957 38:09,00 M55 1 75
16 Buchmiiller Armin Memler.de 1970 38:18,00 M40 2 293
17 Kohn Dietmar LSG Karlsruhe 1949 38:33,70 M60 1 211
18 Wedlich Oliver LT Karlsruhe 1969 38:37,00 M40 3 18
19 Pawlik Mario Pawliks Lauffamily 1975 39:07,00 M35 2 197
20 Lichti Sebastien ASL Robertsau 1971 39:10,4C M40 4 39
21 Panic Petar LG Region Karlsruhe 1965 39:12,90 M45 2 187
22 Schnell Wolfgang TV Rheinzabern 1952 39:27,40 Me60 2 76
23 Zachmann Ridiger Goldstadt Laufteam 1958 39:40,40 M50 3 151
24 Fromm Nadine Team Ronhill 1975 39:44,00 W35 1 48
25 Bold Alexander 1. FC Kaiserslautern 1955 39:48,20 M55 2 304
26 Radon Bjérn Netpioneer GmbH 1973 39:51,90 M35 3 43
27 Thirer Heidi LT DSHS Koln 1986 39:54,30 WHKL 1 193
28 Wendling Lukas LT Ettlingen 1994 40:00,00 MJU20 1 87
29 Renz Uwe LSG Karlsruhe 1957 40:18,60 M55 3 40
30 Deck Andreas Karlsruhe 1976 40:21,66 M35 4 251
31 Doll Andreas Lauftreff Lambrecht 1970 40:33,40 M40 5 194



32 Mees Jirgen

33 Schnetzer Bernhard
34 Schmitt Thomas

35 Bohlender Dieter
36 Beil Peter

37 Klevenhaus Norbert
38 Kling Steffen

39 Miiller Stefan

40 Doll Carsten

41 Deil} Sonja

42 Schwertges Heinz-Peter
43 Czenskowski Harald
44 Geckeis Daniel

45 Ohler Christian

46 Stephan Andreas
47 Birner Stefan

48 Heiter Werner

49 Waldinger Michael
50 Strohm Friedrich

51 Pawlik Heiko

52 Ro6RB Johannes

53 Hetzler Florian

54 Himmelsbach Stefan
55 Mandery Thomas
56 Doringer Patrik

57 Zimmermann Dirk
58 Reichensperger Patrick
59 Koppel Markus

60 Wintzheimer Volker
61 Musmarati Besnik
62 Rudolph Martin

63 Miiller Udo

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

Budoclub Zeiskam
TV Offenbach

LC Bad Dirkheim
TV Hatzenbdhl
LSG Karlsruhe

TSV Annweiler

LT Karlstern

LLG Drei Buchen
LG Rilzheim

LC Bad Dirkheim
TVE Weiher

LG Rilzheim

TV Herxheim

LAC Insheim

LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim

LG Region Karlsruhe (MTV)
Pawliks Lauffamily
LCO Edenkoben
TV Bad Bergzabern
FV Leopoldshafen
TV NuBdorf

LCO Edenkoben

TSV Viernheim

TG Otigheim

LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
BSG Schifferstadt
Lusshardtlaufer Hambricken
Klingbachrunner's

1965
1964
1973
1957
1951
1956
1974
1966
1979
1978
1959
1962
1988
1965
1975
1968
1949
1968
1984
1970
1966
1993
1964
1972
1968
1980
1987
1964
1960
1977
1962
1967

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
40:42,90 M45 3
40:52,90 M45 4
40:57,20 M35 5
41:03,70 M55 4
41:05,60 M60 3
41:10,10 M55 5
41:12,60 M35 6
41:19,30 M45 5
41:20,30 M30 5
41:22,20 W30 1
41:29,60 M50 4
41:32,50 M50 5
41:43,60 MHKL 6
41:58,70 M45 6
42:02,20 M35 7
42:05,50 M40 6
42:09,40 M60 4
42:24,00 M40 7
42:33,30 MHKL 7
42:43,20 M40 8
42:47,00 M45 7
42:52,60 MJU20 2
43:16,00 M45 8
43:17,80 M40 9
43:19,10 M40 10
43:20,20 M30 6
43:29,10 MHKL 8
43:36,40 M45 9
43:46,20 M50 6
43:47,90 M35 8
43:49,50 M50 7
44:00,30 M45 10

250
314

22
156
188
284
305
311
213

66

12

84
221
267
275

54
286
190
196
263

51
299
271
296

11

20
171

80
309
280
290



64 Liebel Markus

65 Imhoff Andreas
66 Wacker Cornelia
67 Leppert-Saumer Lothar
68 Lucic lvan

69 Gotz Jonas

70 Waschkowski Frank
71 Notheiser Heiko
72 Gumbrecht Patrick
73 Piekorz Norbert
74 Krause Alfred

75 Finkele Simone
76 Wolff Bernhard
77 Pelit Aldona

78 Lieber Frank

79 Vollmeier Eckbert
80 East Jay

81 Schmidt Florian
82 Forderer Jonas
83 Matic Sven

84 Gaab Katja

85 Paul Jiirgen

86 Metzger Dennis
87 Kohn Mechtilde
88 Hochst Martin

89 Volk Alexander
90 Gunther Markus
91 Marton Petra

92 Schmidt Ralf

93 Schaffner Julia
94 Dietrich Peter

95 Joachim Giinter

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

LG Rilzheim

TV Bad Bergzabern
Goldstadt Laufteam
LSG Karlsruhe

LSG Karlsruhe

TuS Knittelsheim
RC Vorwarts Speyer
TV Hambriicken
TuS Knittelsheim
LSG Karlsruhe

RC Vorwarts Speyer
Schlaucher Daxlanden
LG Rilzheim

LT Ettlingen

Team Magic

LT Ettlingen

TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
Laufteam Pirmasens
Laufteam Pirmasens
1. FC Kaiserslautern
LSG Karlsruhe

TV Maikammer

TuS Knittelsheim

LT Ettlingen
Lusshardtlaufer Hambriicken
TuS Knittelsheim

LG Rilzheim
Eisingen

LG Rilzheim

1963
1959
1979
1957
1948
1994
1967
1973
1993
1961
1960
1968
1962
1973
1965
1956
1979
1994
1990
1990
1979
1963
1992
1956
1967
1981
1963
1968
1992
1983
1943
1956

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
44:1490 M45 11
44:16,60 M50 8
44:17,60 W30 2
44:36,50 M55 6
44:57,50 M60 5
45:15,70 MJU20 3
45:22,40 M45 12
45:37,40 M35 9
45:38,20 VU220 4
45:41,50 M50 9
45:43,60 M50 10
45:45,10 W40 1
45:46,60 M50 11
45:50,10 W35 2
45:51,40 M45 13
45:52,00 M55 7
45:52,90 M30 7
46:00,50 MJU20 5
46:01,00 MHKL 9
46:01,80 MHKL 10
46:07,90 W30 3
46:08,60 M45 14
46:13,20 MHKL 11
46:17,30 W55 1
46:22,00 M45 15
46:24,10 M30 8
46:27,60 M45 16
46:29,40 W40 2
46:30,10 MHKL 12
46:40,90 WHKL 2
46:46,30 M65 1
46:51,30 M55 8

257
198
152
298

19

97
268
276

99

82
255
183
303
232
215
174
217
128

95
118
168
166
216
214
206
138

32
279
129
270
322
225



96 Eble Daniel

97 Husk Peter

98 Wunsch Reiner

99 Andres Werner
100 Damian Ralf
101 Miiller Bernhard
102 Fillinger Andre
103 Acker Jochen
104 Griesbeck Thomas
105 Braun Alwin
106 Florchinger Herbert
107 Lahmers Thorsten
108 Soschka Wolfgang
109 Fuchs Uli
110 Lang Daniela
111 Weser Simone
112 Mildenberger Elke
113 Fimpel Monika
114 Becker-Miko Doris
115 Fritsch Thomas
116 Frohlich Sandra
117 Sester Alexander
118 Ruoff Daniela
119 Kroszewski Hans-Ulrich
120 Borzel Walter
121 Geisert Jlrgen
122 Miiller Kerstin
123 Notheis Frank
124 Kirchner Michael
125 Schwab Sebastian
126 Reister Michael
127 Schattgen Marcus

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

LG Griinwettersbach
Tscht. Germersheim

BSG Schifferstadt

LG Rilzheim

SV Altdorf/Bdbingen

LG Rilzheim

TV Kirrlach

LCO Edenkoben

TV 1895 Edigheim
Blichelberger Bienwaldldufe
TV Rheinzabern
VFB-Hochstadt/Zeiskam
SG Stadtwerke Karlsruhe
TV Offenbach

RC Vorwarts Speyer

TVE Weiher

FK Mardi Bellheim

TSV Annweiler

fitvital Speyer

RC Vorwarts Speyer

RC Vorwarts Speyer
Kaunertaler Gipfelkraxler
LT Altburg

TV Maikammer
LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
JLG Waldbronn

LLG Drei Buchen
Lusshardtlaufer Hambriicken
LCO Edenkoben

LT Ettlingen

FV Leopoldshafen

LT Laufwunder

1979
1963
1962
1962
1963
1958
1992
1966
1980
1961
1951
1990
1965
1966
1969
1972
1978
1957
1960
1971
1978
1968
1976
1951
1948
1957
1969
1959
1971
1993
1966
1972

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
46:56,20 M30 9
46:56,70 M45 17
47:05,30 M50 12
47:12,10 M50 13
47:13,60 M45 18
47:16,20 M50 14
47:17,90 MHKL 13
47:21,40 M45 19
47:22,30 M30 10
47:28,10 M50 15
47:29,70  M60 6
47:37,40 MHKL 14
47:52,50 M45 20
47:54,40 M45 21
47:55,00 W40 3
47:55,60 W40 4
47:56,20 W30 4
47:56,80 W55 2
48:00,70 W50 1
48:08,70 M40 11
48:09,50 W30 5
48:25,90 M40 12
48:27,10 W35 3
48:32,80 M60 7
48:44,10 M60 8
48:47,60 M55 9
48:51,90 W40 5
48:53,60 M50 16
48:57,30 M40 13
48:59,80 MJU20 6
49:07,80 M45 22
49:08,40 M40 14

62
172
319
307
173
248
249
204

65
274

79
301
162
233
256
278
277
285
178
265
258
155
150
182

14
306
310
186
200
235
302

34



128 Falk Florian

129 Thuro Glinter
130 Trzmiel Gracjan
131 Bentz Marco
132 Schlippe Gudrun
133 Zanki Adrian
134 Anderl Reinhold
135 Rastetter Heinz
136 Schnell Andreas
137 Schwab Michael
138 Kramer Franz
139 Borutta Peter
140 Disque Dominik
141 Blattmann Fabio
142 Wunder Felix
143 Kieselbach Gerlinde
144 Kohler Torsten
145 Deck Volker

146 Wiinstel Michael
147 Kimmel Kersten
148 Fischer Peter
149 Keppel Theo
150 Hube Erwin

151 Heilmann Karsten
152 Brenner Andre
153 Deck Michael
154 Gross Hubert
155 Gielisch Petra
156 Brock Birgit

157 Richter Patrick
158 Hamburger Andreas
159 Schliehe Felix

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

Uni Landau

TSV 05 Rot

TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
LT Ettlingen
LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
MERC

LG Rheinstetten
TuS Knittelsheim
LT Ettlingen
LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TVE Weiher

LSG Karlsruhe
PSD Bank

TV Hatzenblhl
KKS Zentern

LG Rilzheim

LLG Drei Buchen
TV Schwetzingen

LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
LSG Karlsruhe
LuRhardtlaufer Hambriicken
PSD Bank Karlsruhe-Neustad
TV Hatzenblhl

TuS Knittelsheim

LG Rilzheim

TuS Knittelsheim

1986
1947
1987
1993
1955
1966
1952
1946
1983
1970
1957
1983
1981
1990
1992
1954
1972
1967
1961
1971
1958
1949
1939
1968
1963
1956
1959
1968
1965
1990
1967
1993

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
49:10,00 MHKL 15
49:14,40 M65 2
49:24,30 MHKL 16
49:27,30 \JU20 7

49:49,90 W55 3
49:54,00 M45 23

50:05,70 M60 9
50:07,30 M65 3
50:17,606 MHKL 17

50:20,00 M40 15
50:24,80 M55 10

50:26,60 MHKL 18
50:27,80 M30 11
50:28,60 MHKL 19
50:29,10 MHKL 20

50:31,10 W55 4
50:31,70 M40 16
50:32,60 M45 24
50:40,50 M50 17
50:41,50 M40 17
50:42,10 M50 18
50:51,70 M60 10
51:01,60 M70 1
51:10,00 M40 18
51:13,20 M45 25
51:14,90 M55 11
51:16,20 M50 19

51:19,00 W40 6
51:23,80 w45 1
51:26,00 MHKL 21
51:31,00 M45 26
51:31,70 VJU20 8

41
209
137

91
229

58
205

64
132
142

56

92

94

89
139

69
212
202
318
254
287
236
237
315

59
283

55

16
241
123
220
126



160 Zahradsky Peter
161 Brucker Detlef
162 Heiter Daniel
163 Seither Sebastian
164 Metz Benedikt
165 Klein Jorg

166 Kuntz Samira

167 Wein Norbert
168 Odening Rainer
169 Gib Dieter

170 Tagliapietra Luca
171 Karn Ina

172 Schmitt Marco
173 Gerstner Sara Anna
174 Ring Michael

175 Laux Roland

176 Kintzinger Adrian
177 Huber Jakob

178 Fillinger Birgit
179 Deutsch Patrick
180 Zahradsky Alexey
181 Griesbach Marion
182 Behr Oskar

183 Heiller Dieter
184 Jochim Maria
185 Becker Udo

186 Hetzler Waltraud
187 Meyer Gustl

188 Pilz Bjorn

189 Meier Matthias
190 Bertram Simone
191 Lehmann Ruben

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

TV Hatzenbiihl Triathlon

TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
TuS Knittelsheim
LLG Drei Buchen
LSG Karlsruhe

LG Muli
Mobel-Weber-Team
TuS Knittelsheim

TV Rheinzabern

TuS Knittelsheim
Blichelberger Bienwaldldufe
TV Rheinzabern

TuS Knittelsheim

TuS Knittelsheim

LT Kirrlach

Ferkelstall

TV Hatzenbuhl Triathlon

VLG Maximiliansau
LT Philippsburg
TV Herxheim

TV Offenbach

TV Bad Bergzabern

TuS Knittelsheim
Lusshardtlaufer Hambriicken
Skizunft Altensteig

TuS Knittelsheim

1958
1966
1988
1991
1982
1981
1989
1952
1951
1960
1982
1994
1980
1992
1957
1959
1994
1991
1964
1993
1986
1975
1949
1954
1945
1970
1949
1945
1986
1960
1983
1984

mit PSD LaufCup 2012
10 Km

51:36,90 M50 20
51:37,80 M45 27
51:42,60 MHKL 22
51:43,40 MHKL 23
51:44,10 M30 12
51:44,40 M30 13
51:55,20  WHKL 3
51:57,00 M60 11
52:01,80 M60 12
52:17,90 M50 21
52:23,90 M30 14

52:24,50 WJU20 1
52:25,50 M30 15
52:27,30 WHKL 4

52:28,40 M55 12
52:37,90 M50 22

52:39,40 WMJU20 9
52:43,20 MHKL 24
52:45,50 W45 2
52:48,80 WMJU20 10
52:49,60 MHKL 25

52:50,40 W35 4
52:51,80 M60 13
52:56,80 M55 13
52:59,50 W65 1
53:02,50 M40 19
53:03,50 W60 1

53:06,10 M65 4
53:08,20 MHKL 26
53:11,90 M50 23
53:22,60 WHKL 5
53:24,70 MHKL 27

160

61
104
135
120
108
266
161
295
164
136
281
131
273
261

31
114
106
147
291
159
157
144

52
179
323
259
201
121
243
218
115



2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012
mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
192 Holzwarth Reiner The Oldstars 1962 53:37,50 M50 24 30
193 Mildenberger Dorota TV Herxheim 1968 53:45,50 w40 7 177
194 Jochim Klaus TV Herxheim 1938 53:46,10 M70 2 176
195 Koschatzky Knut LG Fraunhofer ISI Karlsruh 1953 53:52,40 M55 14 63
196 Schwarz Ulrike Laufteam Pirmasens 1969 53:56,10 w40 8 167
197 Haag Christine . 1980 53:58,70 W30 6 13
198 Rastetter Michael BGV Badische Versicherunge 1958 54:02,40 M50 25 50
199 Potschka Thomas BGV Badische Versicherunge 1977 54:03,20 M35 10 49
200 Briick Charlotte TV Rheinzabern 1955 54:15,20 W55 5 199
201 Stulier Nicole LLG Drei Buchen 1970 54:15,80 w40 9 308
202 Heiler Markus Lusshardtlaufer Hambriicken 1965 54:24,30 M45 28 246
203 Gack Andreas Lusshardtlaufer Hambriicken 1957 54:25,10 M55 15 239
204 Kobald Arne . 1993 54:27,60 MJU20 11 247
205 Nehr Jonas . 1994 54:28,20 WVJU20 12 245
206 Hoffmann Egon TV Ottersheim 1947 54:31,90 M65 5 145
207 Kopf Christoph TuS Knittelsheim 1990 54:41,20 MHKL 28 109
208 Vogele Tobias LT Ettlingen 1974 54:48,00 M35 11 230
209 Horner Silke LT Ettlingen 1966 54:48,30 w45 3 231
210 Rohrig Ludwig TV Offenbach/Qu 1951 54:50,60 M60 14 300
211 Bohn Bernhard LuBhardtlaufer Hambriicken 1946 55:07,80 M65 6 154
212 Steger Renate LuRhardtlaufer Hambricken 1955 55:08,20 W55 6 57
213 Loga Ilvonne . 1974 55:10,50 W35 5 227
214 Bless Gudrun LG Muli 1956 55:11,10 W55 7 46
215 Swarowsky Egon LG Muli 1953 55:11,50 M55 16 47
216 Deck Jirgen Karlsruhe 1953 55:18,70 M55 17 252
217 Kieselbach Rudiger TVE Weiher 1949 55:25,30 Me60 15 70
218 Zippel Ralf Laufhasen 1965 55:29,60 M45 29 181
219 Schissler Alexander TuS Knittelsheim 1985 55:39,90 MHKL 29 133
220 Rothhaas Bernd TV Rheinzabern 1975 55:41,20 M35 12 148
221 Greif Tobias TuS Knittelsheim 1981 55:45,60 M30 16 98
222 Breitner Petra TV Maikammer 1964 55:47,60 W45 4 208

223 Neu Andreas LG Rilzheim 1962 55:51,60 M50 26 264



224 Riester Werner
225 Gromann Hilke
226 Thuro Ursula

227 Geil Rolf

228 Lang llona

229 Grebenau Jorg
230 Mees Sven

231 Schewe Wolfgang
232 Gudel Brigitte

233 John Kerstin

234 Burghardt Joachim
235 Becker Werner
236 Reichert Joachim
237 Gund Alexander
238 Meister Roland
239 Weber Markus
240 Heintz Franz

241 Christmann Ulrich
242 Biirck Bettina

243 Hutz Hermann
244 Schmitt Elke

245 Aures Peter

246 Hasenpusch Manfred
247 Meister Lioba

248 Wagner Cornelia
249 Kihner Ulrich

250 Schneeweis Stefanie
251 Moser Joachim
252 Zippel Jutta

253 Koppenhofer Manuela
254 Krebs Siegfried
255 Haas Stefan

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012

TV Rheinzabern
DAV Speyer

TSV 05 Rot

Arzheim

Tschs Germersheim
PFW Speyer

TuS Knittelsheim
TVE Weiher

LG Rilzheim

CK_D Running Team Karlsruh
TV Rheinzabern

LT Ettlingen

KKS Zentern
Poseidon Eppelheim

Venningen
TV Rheinzabern
TuS Knittelsheim

TVE Weiher
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
TG Waldsee

LSK

PSD Bank Karlsruhe-Neustad
TV Bad Bergzabern
Laufhasen

TV Frankenstein

1948
1968
1948
1965
1958
1977
1980
1951
1956
1974
1949
1939
1969
1971
1962
1974
1962
1958
1960
1942
1960
1963
1959
1965
1974
1959
1977
1970
1957
1979
1949
1966

mit PSD LaufCup 2012

10 Km
55:52,80 M60 16
55:53,80 w40 10
56:00,30 W60 2
56:02,50 M45 30
56:04,10 W50 2
56:12,20 M35 13
56:27,70  M30 17
56:28,50 M60 17
56:36,00 W55 8
56:43,60 W35 6
56:47,90 M60 18
56:59,20 M70 3
57:09,70 M40 20
57:26,10 M40 21
57:30,80 M50 27
57:32,60 M35 14
57:38,70 M50 28
57:45,60 M50 29
57:55,90 W50 3
57:57,40 M70 4
58:53,50 W50 4
59:11,40 M45 31
59:13,60 M50 30
59:33,00 W45 5
59:41,00 W35 7
59:49,50 M50 31
59:51,60 W35 8
59:54,10 M40 22
59:56,40 W55 9

100:03,30 W30 7
100:08,20 M60 19

100:17,30 M45 32

282

74
207
294
240
234
119

37
244

149
292
253
312
83
289
317
320
26
72
21
195
38
85
24
321

44
180
269
242
153



256 WeilR Ursula

257 Hoffmann Jutta
258 Konrad Helmut
259 Wagner Brigitte
260 Bohm Manfred
261 Hecker Mathias
262 Ducowic Christina
263 Cergic Predrag
264 Klawitter Ellen
265 Jansen Stephanie
266 Konrad Doris

267 Jung Udo

268 Schulz Brigitte
269 Bayer Marie-Louise
270 Maus Vanessa
271 Mller Monika
272 Schwaner Emil
273 Fischer Siegfried
274 Steinbacher Theo
275 Matz Anita

276 Matz Liebhardt
277 Weingard Klaus
278 Gruber Andrea
279 Becker Sabine
280 Biehn-Keipp Ulrike
281 Kunth Wolfgang
282 Hinz Ludwig

283 Fischer Barbel

2.Queichtallauf der LSG Zeiskam am 1.Juli 2012
mit PSD LaufCup 2012

LG Rilzheim

LG Rilzheim

TV Rheinzabern

TV Hinterweidenthal
TV Bad Bergzabern
TuS Knittelsheim
TVE Weiher

LLG Drei Buchen
Team-Erdinger-Alkoholfrei
TV Maikammer

TV Rheinzabern
Bushido Freckenfeld
TV Rheinzabern

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Schwetzingen
<keine Angabe>
ohne

TV Rheinzabern

TV Rheinzabern
Karlsruhe

Karlsruhe

Siemens SC Sports
TV Rheinau 1893

TV Bad Bergzabern
TV Bad Bergzabern
SSC Karlsruhe

TV Bad Bergzabern

1956
1962
1955
1954
1938
1987
1983
1967
1964
1984
1956
1970
1959
1946
1976
1968
1952
1937
1944
1974
1970
1950
1964
1966
1962
1955
1942
1955

10 Km
100:33,50 W55
100:34,00 W50
101:25,10 M55
101:44,60 W55
101:45,00 M70
102:20,20 MHKL
102:24,70  WHKL
102:26,30 M45
102:30,70 W45
104:31,30 WHKL
104:47,10 W55
104:47,60 M40
104:55,00 W50
105:56,90 W65
106:00,70 WS35
106:30,90 W40
106:43,50 M60
107:28,30 M75
107:34,70 M65
108:00,80 WS35
108:01,70 M40
108:41,50 M60
109:08,10 W45
109:15,10 W45
109:53,10 W50
109:53,90 M55
110:06,50 M70
113:54,40 W55

10
5
18
11
5
30
6
33
6
7
12
23
6
2
9
11
20
1
7
10
24
21
7
8
7
19
6
13

185
210

78
228
163
103

73
222
262
260

77
316
226
165
238

203
272
86
223
224
324
36
88
170
313
45
169



